
Mrs. Sall’s Daily Schedule 
 
 

 
   8:00 
 

            
            Question of the Day and Morning Meeting 

 
8:15 

 
 

Readers' Workshop -  Reading instruction: a  
combination of whole group and small group  
instruction, along with individual reading conferences  
and independent and partner reading practice 
   

9:00 
 

Specials - on a 6-day rotation  
Library, P.E. (x2), Music (x2), Technology 

 
9:50 

 

 
Readers' Workshop - Continued 

  10:35 
 

Math 

  10:55 
 

Lunch and Lunch Recess 

11:35 
 

Math - Continued 

12:35 
 

12:45            
 

1:35                                  
 

1:50 
 
   2:20 

 
2:35 

 

Read Aloud 
 
Writing 
 
Recess 
 
Science/Social Studies/Health 
 
Pack up and meet for closing meeting 
 
Dismissal to busses and front of school 
For students meeting daycares and families 
 

 
        
 
 

 
 

  


