## Mrs. Sall's Daily Schedule

8:00	Question of the Day and Morning Meeting
8:15	Readers' Workshop - Reading instruction: a combination of whole group and small group instruction, along with individual reading conferences and independent and partner reading practice
9:00	Specials - on a 6-day rotation Library, P.E. (x2), Music (x2), Technology
9:50	Readers' Workshop - Continued
10:35	Math
10:55	Lunch and Lunch Recess
11:35	Math - Continued
12:35	Read Aloud
12:45	Writing
1:35	Recess
1:50	Science/Social Studies/Health
2:20	Pack up and meet for closing meeting
2:35	Dismissal to busses and front of school For students meeting daycares and families